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About Company
Global Arbi Zone is an advanced crypto arbitrage
ecosystem that offers users the opportunity to earn daily
passive income — without requiring any technical skills.
Our aim is to provide every investor with a smart, safe, and
automated earning model. The platform operates with
real-time data analytics, transparency. The vision of Global
Arbi Zone is to create a crypto community where every
member can achieve true financial freedom.

CEO Profile
Mr. James Howell
CEO of Global Arbi Zone, is a visionary entrepreneur dedicated
to driving innovation in blockchain and crypto arbitrage. With
a mission to create smart, secure, and accessible income
models, he has led the platform toward trust, growth, and the
goal of making crypto reach every household.



Meet Our Team

Brigitte Schwartz
Head Manager

A crypto expert with sharp
strategy skills, known for results,
trust, and team building.
 Leads Global Arbi Zone  with
vision, integrity, and growth focus.

Jamie Chastain
Marketing Analyst

Francois Mercer
Marketing Consultant

Expert in crypto trends, user
behavior, and digital strategy
—driving growth,
engagement, and visibility for
Global Arbi Zone

Strategic thinker crafting
impactful campaigns,
guiding brand positioning,
and helping Global Arbi
Zone  reach wider, targeted
global audiences.



Company Vision

Company Mission
Our mission at Global Arbi Zone is to deliver consistent and high-
return earning opportunities through decentralized, AI-driven
trading systems. We are committed to providing a low-entry
investment platform starting at just $20, along with structured
rewards like bot activation income, multi-level profit sharing, and
weekly salaries. By integrating technology with transparency and
affordability, we aim to redefine passive income and empower
individuals to build secure and scalable financial futures across
the globe.

To become a globally trusted brand in digital finance by offering digital
crypto earning systems, innovative income plans, and sustainable
business structures. Global Arbi Zone envisions expanding across multiple
business verticals and becoming a key player in the world of crypto and
fintech, delivering long-term value, empowering global communities, and
revolutionizing the way individuals interact with digital assets.



Global Arbi Zone  is built for long-term sustainability with next-gen
technology, secure systems, and transparent processes.

 Your capital stays safe with instant withdrawals, refund options, and
zero hidden conditions — giving you full control, always.

 We aim to grow globally while ensuring that every user experiences a
risk-free, reliable, and profitable journey.

🔐 Future & Safety

      ✅ AI-Powered Protection
✅ 24/7 Fund Access

      ✅ Transparent Earning Model
      ✅ Global Expansion Vision



✅ Phase 1 – Foundation (2019 – 2022)

Company initially operated in the Forex trading
industry under the name Yes Forex Broker House

Built a strong network of global traders and clients
in traditional markets

Focused on developing reliable trade execution
systems and market analysis tools

Identified a major shift in market trends and
potential in crypto arbitrage trading

Road  Map
✅ Phase 2 – Transition to Arbitrage

& Rebranding (2023 – 2024)
Shifted core operations from Forex to crypto-

based arbitrage trading
Rebranded as Global Arbi Zone LTD to align with

the evolving crypto vision
Official name change registered in the UK (15th

Nov 2024) under Private Ltd by Shares
Introduced AI-powered G.A.I.N. income model

for global users
✅ Phase 3 – G.A.I.N. Plan Launch & System Expansion

Official launch of the G.A.I.N. Plan in  2024
Introduced Bot Activation Income, Level-wise Profit Sharing, and Weekly Salary System
Launched comprehensive 10-level referral model and team-based business rewards

Expanded operations to multiple countries through community leaders and marketing teams
Laid foundation for the Gbot App — a dedicated mobile platform for tracking, trading, and earnings



Legally Registered & Recognized Entity



Arbitrage is a smart trading strategy where investors profit by
buying an asset at a lower price in one market and selling it at a
higher price in another. This difference in pricing across markets
creates a risk-free opportunity to earn — known as an arbitrage
opportunity.
In the modern financial world, arbitrage is no longer just for expert
traders. With advanced technology and AI-powered bots, anyone
can take advantage of these price gaps—especially in the fast-
moving crypto markets

What is Arbitrage?

HTX
Gemini

Bitfinex

gate.io
BybiMEXC

Deepcoin

CoinEx



Dual Exchange Earning Strategy

Exchange-A 

BUY
10,000$

10,500$
Sell

Profit 500$
5%

Exchange-B 

How Arbi Trade Works



Minimum deposit $50-$1M  

Global Arbi Zone

G.A.I.N- Plan
Bot Activation Compulsory - $40

 Minimum Withdrawal $10-$50K 

 Earn 15% To 30% monthly 

Buy/Long Sell/Shot

1
2
3
4



Types of Income

buySell

1

3
4
5
6
7
8

2
🤖 Bot Activation Income
🤖 Bot Activation Level Income

Daily Level Income Besd on team 

💵 Weekly Salary

 daily trading income Max 3%

🔁Compounding Income

🎁Business Reward Income
🔄 Refund-Safe Capital Protection



Earn on Every Invite

Bot Activation

Dircet Income
Buy $40



Level  4

Level 1: 50% – Earn
from your direct

referrals

Level 2: 10% – Build
your second line of

income

Level 3: 5% –
Expand your

network reach

Level 4: 5% –
Keep growing

with team efforts

Level 5-10: 1% each –
Long-term passive

income

Bot Activation Income

Level  1 Level  2 Level  3
Level 
 5-10



Level-wise monthly Profit 
As your team earns income across 10 levels, you
receive a fixed percentage from each level every
month — creating a stable and growing passive
income stream."

Level-1 

Level-2 

Level-3 

Level-4 

Level-5 

Level-6-10 



$24000

Business Reward 
Team Volume - Level 1,2,3 Combined
Business Volume Reward

$3000 $150
$6000
$12000

$48000
$96000
$192000
$250000

$300
$600
$1200
$2400
$4800
$10000
$25000

"Once a reward is claimed, 
it cannot be claimed again You’ll only unlock the

next level reward — not the same one again.
Each reward is a one-time achievement. 

Earn $150 once, next time you qualify directly for
$300 — and so on."

"You grow step-by-step.
 No going back — only forward to higher rewards."



Weekly Salary
Directs Rank Weekly salary

10
20
50

100
200
500
1000
2000
5000

10,000

Trader
Active Trader
Pro Trader
Elite Trader
Senior Analyst

Market Strategist
Trading Mentor
Crypto Analyst
Arbi Master
Quant Legend

$500/week

$1000/week

$200/week

$50/week
$100/week

$20/week

$10/week

$5/week

$3/week

$2/week



Wallet Compound Duration Total Return Net Profit

Compounding   INCOME 

$500
$1000
$2000

$5000

$7500
$10000
$15000
$20000

1%

1%
1%

1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

365 Days

365 Days

365 Days

365 Days

365 Days

365 Days

365 Days

365 Days

$18,891

$37,783

$75,566

$1,88,917

$2,83,375

$3,77,834

$5,66,751

$7,55,668

$18,391

$36,783

$73,566

$1,83,917

$2,75,875

$3,67,834

$5,51,751

$7,35,668



Refund Safe Guard
Your capital is completely safe – withdraw anytime.
Full principal refund option available for all users.
No penalties, no deductions – get back the exact amount you
invested.
Absolute transparency – no hidden terms.
Total control of your funds stays with you.
Withdraw your original investment whenever you want.
Fast refund process – funds returned within a few days.

Ideal for both short-term and long-term planners.
Keep earning profits while your principal stays protected.
No lock-in fear – full flexibility guaranteed.
Best for users seeking zero-risk passive income.
instant peace of mind with a guaranteed refund option.
Your trust is our top priority.
Secure today, earn for tomorrow.
Join now and experience true financial freedom!

Risk FreeGrowth plan



Meet Our  Business Partner 

Series 1 Series 2 Series 3

Item 1 Item 2 Item 3 Item 4
0

10

20

30

40

50



Meet Our Successful Partner



● Reinvestment: Allowed (Min $50)

● Withdrawal Fee: 5%

● Withdrawal Processing: Within 24 hours

T&C Support
● Minimum Withdrawal: $10

● Refund Policy:
 ○ Within 45 Days (50%): No Charges

 ○ Within 45 Days (100%): 20% Charges 
○ After 45 Days: 100% Refund, No Charges 

● Wallet Maintenance: Keep 0.5% to 1% of monthly gain in wallet
 ● Support: 24×7 Available

● Withdrawal Processing: Within 72-96 hours



FOR YOUR ATTENTION
THANK YOU 

TO JOIN US. CONNECT
YOUR PARTNER

Visit Our Website

www.globalarbizone.com 


